212
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.   www.niccomp.com    www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
NRSK SeriesMiniature Aluminum Electrolytic Ca pac i tors
ULTRA LOW IMPEDANCE AT HIGH FREQUENCY, RADIAL LEADS,
POLARIZED ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
• VERY LOW IMPEDANCE
• LONG LIFE AT 105°C (Up to 4000 hrs)
• HIGH STABILITY AT LOW TEMPERATURE

RoHS Compliant
F
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
NRSK SeriesMiniature Aluminum Electrolytic Ca pac i tors
Part Number Cap.
(μF)
W.V.
(Vdc)
Dissipation Factor
+20°C/120Hz
Ripple Current Rating (mA)
+105°C/100KHz
Max. ESR (Ω)
+20°C/100KHz
Load Life Hours
@+105°C
NRSK821M6.3V8X11.5F 820
6.3
0.22 1140 0.036 2,000
NRSK102M6.3V8X11.5F 1000 0.22 1140 0.030 2,000
NRSK122M6.3V8X16F 1200 0.22 1490 0.028 2,000
NRSK152M6.3V8X20F 1500 0.22 1870 0.019 3,000
NRSK152M6.3V10X12.5F 1500 0.22 1540 0.026 2,000
NRSK152M6.3V10X16F 1500 0.22 2000 0.018 2,000
NRSK182M6.3V8X20F 1800 0.22 1950 0.016 3,000
NRSK182M6.3V10X16F 1800 0.22 2000 0.019 2,000
NRSK222M6.3V10X20F 2200 0.24 2550 0.013 4,000
NRSK332M6.3V10X23F 3300 0.26 2800 0.012 4,000
NRSK471M10V8X11.5F 470
10
0.19 1140 0.030 2,000
NRSK681M10V8X11.5F 680 0.19 1140 0.036 2,000
NRSK102M10V8X16F 1000 0.19 1490 0.028 2,000
NRSK102M10V10X12.5F 1000 0.19 1540 0.026 2,000
NRSK122M10V8X20F 1200 0.19 1870 0.019 3,000
NRSK152M10V8X20F 1500 0.19 1870 0.019 3,000
NRSK152M10V10X16F 1500 0.19 2000 0.019 2,000
NRSK182M10V10X20V 1800 0.19 2550 0.013 4,000
NRSK222M10V10X23 2200 0.21 2800 0.012 4,000
NRSK331M16V8X11.5F 330
16
0.16 1140 0.030 2,000
NRSK471M16V8X11.5F 470 0.16 1140 0.036 2,000
NRSK681M16V8X16F 680 0.16 1490 0.028 2,000
NRSK681M16V10X12.5F 680 0.16 1540 0.026 2,000
NRSK102M16V8X20F 1000 0.16 1870 0.019 3,000
NRSK102M16V10X16F 1000 0.16 2000 0.019 2,000
NRSK152M16V10X20F 1500 0.16 2550 0.013 4,000
NRSK182M16V10X23F 1800 0.16 2800 0.012 4,000
NRSK221M25V8X11.5F 220
25
0.14 1110 0.030 2,000
NRSK331M25V8X11.5F 330 0.14 1080 0.032 2,000
NRSK331M25V10X12.5F 330 0.14 1440 0.025 2,000
NRSK471M25V8X20F 470 0.14 1820 0.018 3,000
NRSK471M25V10X12.5F 470 0.14 1390 0.027 2,000
NRSK471M25V10X16F 470 0.14 1920 0.020 2,000
NRSK681M25V10X16F 680 0.14 1830 0.022 2,000
NRSK681M25V10X20F 680 0.14 2180 0.016 4,000
NRSK102M25V10X23F 1000 0.14 2180 0.016 4,000
PRECAUTIONS
Please review the notes on correct use, safety and precautions found on pages T10 & T11
of NIC’s  Electrolytic Capacitor catalog.
Also found at www.niccomp.com/precautions